Ritbenaming:
Datum:

Inrichter:

Uitslag 1500101

As - Opitter - As Afstand: 45

zaterdag 17 januari 2015
WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW Stamnummer: 31974001

Vergunning Naam Voornaam

37806
37804

15663
29555
15655
15782

13664

15247

15331
28813
19565
14582
15347
22048
13451

22792

13696

13602

57706
57424
57707
57426
13719
57429
57431
57430
57432

30045
30037
17053
30020
30027
16902
16917

33542

VANDRIESSCHE Milan
VRANKEN Bert

Clubnaam

AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB
AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB

AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB : 2

GEUNENS Jos
KEPPENS Roger
PINXTEN Henri
PINXTEN Jean

DASSEN Christiane

PLUCIENICZAK Leon

DE LINDETRAPPERS

DE LINDETRAPPERS

DE LINDETRAPPERS

DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS : 4

DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER: 1

HAGELAND-HASPENGOUWSE WIELERCL.TIELT(B)

HAGELAND-HASPENGOUWSE WIELERCL.TIELT(B) : 1

LAUWERS Hugo
PLESSERS Rene
SCHOTS Marc
SWENNEN Guy
SWENNEN Leon
TELEN Michel
VLIEGEN Leonard

HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN

HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN : 7

HILKENS Michel

RENETTE Hubertus

INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL : 1

KONINKLIJK LEUVEN SPORTIEF

KONINKLIJK LEUVEN SPORTIEF : 1

FOLLON Patrick

W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK

W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK: 1

GIELEN Luc
KOLBABA Andre
NELISSEN Kathleen
RENNA Paolo
SBLENDORIO Luigi
VAESEN Pieter
VANDENABEEL Ronny
VANDENHEUVEL Erik
VERHEYEN Vital

W.T.C. SPORTPARK - MAASMECHELEN
W.T.C. SPORTPARK - MAASMECHELEN
W.T.C. SPORTPARK - MAASMECHELEN
W.T.C. SPORTPARK - MAASMECHELEN
W.T.C. SPORTPARK - MAASMECHELEN
W.T.C. SPORTPARK - MAASMECHELEN
W.T.C. SPORTPARK - MAASMECHELEN
W.T.C. SPORTPARK - MAASMECHELEN
W.T.C. SPORTPARK - MAASMECHELEN

W.T.C. SPORTPARK - MAASMECHELEN : 9

BYNENS Eduard
COLLING Francois
PANIS Maurice
SMETS Albert
VAES Freddy
VERCRUYCE Willy
WILLEMS Gilbert

GIJBELS Louis

W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS : 7

WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN



Vergunning Naam Voornaam Clubnaam

33536 VOS Jozef WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN
WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN : 2

17716 EMMERS Jean WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
17739 PEETERS Hendrik WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
17813 PEETERS Henri WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
30509 VANDEWAERDE Michel WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN: 4
13704 AERTS Jean WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
28455 ANCAER Michel WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
13702 BERGMANS Mathieu WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
14823 BOSMANS Jozef WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
29127 CASTERS Jan WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
28829 CEYSSENS August WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
13842 CROMMEN Marina WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
28506 EVENS Raf WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
13700 EYGEMANS Ivo WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
13705 GROBBEN Viviane WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
13708 JENSEN Kurt WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
16840 KNAEPEN Frank WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
13707 KNAEPEN Guido WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
28647 KNIERIM Hans WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
28454 LEEMAN Carlos WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
13706 LEMMENS Henri WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
13694 LEYSKENS Catharina WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
13699 MEYKENS Luc WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
40380 PEETERS Mariette WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
13695 RENS Yvo WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
28449 SCHEPERS Robert WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
28452 VANBOCKRIJCK Fred WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
13716 VANCLOOSTER Julien WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
23138 VANDERZEE Chris WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
22222 VANDIJCK Dominique WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
13715 VANDIJCK Hugo WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
13714 VANDIJCK Jos WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
14461 VANMEGEN Thijs WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW : 28

Totaal aantal deelnemers: 68



